BORDO
Price list with effect from 1st February 2012
Huge selection of sizes
Bordo MW600/4/10 in white
wall-mounted (without feet)
592mm high x 470mm wide
Bordo MW600/4/10 in white
floor-standing (with feet)
712mm high (inc. feet) x 470mm wide
2 columns deep (depth = 66mm, distance wall to front face = 98mm)
492mm high (wall-mounted) / 612mm high (floor-mounted)
Code Height Height Width Number of  White (RAL 9010)
 wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-500/2/5 492 612 245 5 236 804 100 143
MW-500/2/6 492 612 290 6 283 964 113 156
MW-500/2/7 492 612 335 7 329 1124 125 168
MW-500/2/8 492 612 380 8 378 1288 138 181
MW-500/2/9 492 612 425 9 424 1448 151 194
MW-500/2/10 492 612 470 10 471 1608 163 206
MW-500/2/11 492 612 515 11 518 1768 176 219
MW-500/2/12 492 612 560 12 565 1928 188 231
MW-500/2/13 492 612 605 13 613 2092 201 244
MW-500/2/14 492 612 650 14 660 2252 214 257
MW-500/2/15 492 612 695 15 707 2412 226 269
MW-500/2/16 492 612 740 16 754 2572 239 282
MW-500/2/17 492 612 785 17 801 2734 252 295
MW-500/2/18 492 612 830 18 848 2895 264 307
MW-500/2/19 492 612 875 19 896 3056 277 320
MW-500/2/20 492 612 920 20 943 3217 290 333
MW-500/2/21 492 612 965 21 990 3377 307 350
MW-500/2/22 492 612 1010 22 1037 3538 319 362
MW-500/2/23 492 612 1055 23 1084 3699 332 375
MW-500/2/24 492 612 1100 24 1131 3860 345 388
MW-500/2/25 492 612 1145 25 1178 4021 357 400
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
More sizes and important information on the following pages.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
2 columns deep (depth = 66mm, distance wall to front face = 98mm)
592mm high (wall-mounted) / 712mm high (floor-mounted)
Code Height Height Width Number of  White (RAL 9010)
 wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-600/2/5 592 712 245 5 277 947 103 146
MW-600/2/6 592 712 290 6 333 1137 117 160
MW-600/2/7 592 712 335 7 389 1327 130 173
MW-600/2/8 592 712 380 8 443 1513 143 186
MW-600/2/9 592 712 425 9 499 1703 157 200
MW-600/2/10 592 712 470 10 555 1893 170 213
MW-600/2/11 592 712 515 11 610 2082 183 226
MW-600/2/12 592 712 560 12 666 2271 197 240
MW-600/2/13 592 712 605 13 721 2460 210 253
MW-600/2/14 592 712 650 14 776 2649 223 266
MW-600/2/15 592 712 695 15 832 2838 237 280
MW-600/2/16 592 712 740 16 887 3027 250 293
MW-600/2/17 592 712 785 17 943 3217 263 306
MW-600/2/18 592 712 830 18 998 3406 277 320
MW-600/2/19 592 712 875 19 1054 3595 290 333
MW-600/2/20 592 712 920 20 1109 3784 303 346
MW-600/2/21 592 712 965 21 1164 3973 321 364
MW-600/2/22 592 712 1010 22 1220 4162 334 377
MW-600/2/23 592 712 1055 23 1275 4351 348 391
MW-600/2/24 592 712 1100 24 1332 4543 361 404
MW-600/2/25 592 712 1145 25 1387 4734 374 417
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
2 columns deep (depth = 66mm, distance wall to front face = 98mm)
1792mm high (wall-mounted) / 1912mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
 wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-1800/2/5 1792 1912 245 5 788 2689 173 216
MW-1800/2/6 1792 1912 290 6 946 3226 200 243
MW-1800/2/7 1792 1912 335 7 1103 3764 227 270
MW-1800/2/8 1792 1912 380 8 1261 4302 255 298
MW-1800/2/9 1792 1912 425 9 1418 4840 282 325
MW-1800/2/10 1792 1912 470 10 1576 5377 309 352
MW-1800/2/11 1792 1912 515 11 1734 5915 336 379
MW-1800/2/12 1792 1912 560 12 1891 6453 363 406
MW-1800/2/13 1792 1912 605 13 2049 6991 391 434
MW-1800/2/14 1792 1912 650 14 2206 7528 418 461
MW-1800/2/15 1792 1912 695 15 2364 8066 445 488
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
More sizes and important information on the following pages.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
3 columns deep (depth = 107mm, distance wall to front face = 139mm)
492mm high (wall-mounted) / 612mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-500/3/5 492 612 245 5 332 1133 113 156
MW-500/3/6 492 612 290 6 398 1357 128 171
MW-500/3/7 492 612 335 7 464 1582 143 186
MW-500/3/8 492 612 380 8 530 1807 158 201
MW-500/3/9 492 612 425 9 597 2036 173 216
MW-500/3/10 492 612 470 10 663 2261 189 232
MW-500/3/11 492 612 515 11 729 2486 204 247
MW-500/3/12 492 612 560 12 796 2715 219 262
MW-500/3/13 492 612 605 13 862 2940 234 277
MW-500/3/14 492 612 650 14 927 3164 249 292
MW-500/3/15 492 612 695 15 995 3394 264 307
MW-500/3/16 492 612 740 16 1060 3618 280 323
MW-500/3/17 492 612 785 17 1126 3843 295 338
MW-500/3/18 492 612 830 18 1192 4068 310 353
MW-500/3/19 492 612 875 19 1259 4297 325 368
MW-500/3/20 492 612 920 20 1325 4522 340 383
MW-500/3/21 492 612 965 21 1391 4747 360 403
MW-500/3/22 492 612 1010 22 1458 4976 375 418
MW-500/3/23 492 612 1055 23 1524 5201 390 433
MW-500/3/24 492 612 1100 24 1590 5425 405 448
MW-500/3/25 492 612 1145 25 1657 5654 421 464
Longer sizes available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks.
3 columns deep (depth = 107mm, distance wall to front face = 139mm)
592mm high (wall-mounted) / 712mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-600/3/5 592 712 245 5 390 1331 101 144
MW-600/3/6 592 712 290 6 469 1600 114 157
MW-600/3/7 592 712 335 7 546 1863 127 170
MW-600/3/8 592 712 380 8 625 2131 140 183
MW-600/3/9 592 712 425 9 702 2395 153 196
MW-600/3/10 592 712 470 10 780 2663 165 208
MW-600/3/11 592 712 515 11 859 2931 178 221
MW-600/3/12 592 712 560 12 936 3195 191 234
MW-600/3/13 592 712 605 13 1015 3463 204 247
MW-600/3/14 592 712 650 14 1092 3726 217 260
MW-600/3/15 592 712 695 15 1171 3994 230 273
MW-600/3/16 592 712 740 16 1249 4262 243 286
MW-600/3/17 592 712 785 17 1327 4526 256 299
MW-600/3/18 592 712 830 18 1405 4794 268 311
MW-600/3/19 592 712 875 19 1482 5058 281 324
MW-600/3/20 592 712 920 20 1561 5326 294 337
MW-600/3/21 592 712 965 21 1639 5594 311 354
MW-600/3/22 592 712 1010 22 1717 5858 324 367
MW-600/3/23 592 712 1055 23 1795 6126 337 380
MW-600/3/24 592 712 1100 24 1873 6389 350 393
MW-600/3/25 592 712 1145 25 1951 6657 363 406
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
More sizes and important information on the following pages.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
3 columns deep (depth = 107mm, distance wall to front face = 139mm)
657mm high (wall-mounted) / 777mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-660/3/5 657 777 245 5 428 1461 102 145
MW-660/3/6 657 777 290 6 514 1755 115 158
MW-660/3/7 657 777 335 7 599 2045 128 171
MW-660/3/8 657 777 380 8 685 2339 141 184
MW-660/3/9 657 777 425 9 770 2628 154 197
MW-660/3/10 657 777 470 10 856 2922 167 210
MW-660/3/11 657 777 515 11 942 3214 180 223
MW-660/3/12 657 777 560 12 1027 3506 193 236
MW-660/3/13 657 777 605 13 1113 3798 206 249
MW-660/3/14 657 777 650 14 1199 4090 220 263
MW-660/3/15 657 777 695 15 1284 4382 233 276
MW-660/3/16 657 777 740 16 1370 4674 246 289
MW-660/3/17 657 777 785 17 1455 4966 259 302
MW-660/3/18 657 777 830 18 1541 5258 272 315
MW-660/3/19 657 777 875 19 1627 5550 285 328
MW-660/3/20 657 777 920 20 1713 5845 298 341
MW-660/3/21 657 777 965 21 1799 6139 315 358
MW-660/3/22 657 777 1010 22 1884 6428 328 371
MW-660/3/23 657 777 1055 23 1970 6722 341 384
MW-660/3/24 657 777 1100 24 2055 7012 354 397
MW-660/3/25 657 777 1145 25 2141 7306 367 410
Longer sizes available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks.
4 columns deep, depth = 148mm, distance wall to front face = 180mm
292mm high (wall-mounted) / 412mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-300/4/5 292 412 245 5 276 942 124 167
MW-300/4/6 292 412 290 6 332 1133 141 184
MW-300/4/7 292 412 335 7 386 1319 159 202
MW-300/4/8 292 412 380 8 442 1509 176 219
MW-300/4/9 292 412 425 9 497 1695 193 236
MW-300/4/10 292 412 470 10 552 1885 211 254
MW-300/4/11 292 412 515 11 608 2075 228 271
MW-300/4/12 292 412 560 12 663 2261 246 289
MW-300/4/13 292 412 605 13 718 2451 263 306
MW-300/4/14 292 412 650 14 773 2637 281 324
MW-300/4/15 292 412 695 15 829 2827 298 341
MW-300/4/16 292 412 740 16 884 3017 315 358
MW-300/4/17 292 412 785 17 939 3203 333 376
MW-300/4/18 292 412 830 18 995 3394 350 393
MW-300/4/19 292 412 875 19 1049 3579 368 411
MW-300/4/20 292 412 920 20 1105 3770 385 428
MW-300/4/21 292 412 965 21 1161 3960 407 450
MW-300/4/22 292 412 1010 22 1215 4146 424 467
MW-300/4/23 292 412 1055 23 1271 4336 442 485
MW-300/4/24 292 412 1100 24 1325 4522 459 502
MW-300/4/25 292 412 1145 25 1381 4712 476 519
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
More sizes and important information on the following pages.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
4 columns deep, depth = 148mm, distance wall to front face = 180mm
492mm high (wall-mounted) / 612mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-500/4/5 492 612 245 5 431 1470 121 164
MW-500/4/6 492 612 290 6 517 1764 138 181
MW-500/4/7 492 612 335 7 603 2058 155 198
MW-500/4/8 492 612 380 8 689 2352 172 215
MW-500/4/9 492 612 425 9 775 2646 188 231
MW-500/4/10 492 612 470 10 862 2940 205 248
MW-500/4/11 492 612 515 11 948 3234 222 265
MW-500/4/12 492 612 560 12 1034 3528 239 282
MW-500/4/13 492 612 605 13 1120 3822 256 299
MW-500/4/14 492 612 650 14 1206 4115 273 316
MW-500/4/15 492 612 695 15 1292 4409 290 333
MW-500/4/16 492 612 740 16 1378 4703 306 349
MW-500/4/17 492 612 785 17 1465 4997 323 366
MW-500/4/18 492 612 830 18 1551 5291 340 383
MW-500/4/19 492 612 875 19 1637 5585 357 400
MW-500/4/20 492 612 920 20 1723 5879 374 417
MW-500/4/21 492 612 965 21 1809 6173 395 438
MW-500/4/22 492 612 1010 22 1895 6467 412 455
MW-500/4/23 492 612 1055 23 1982 6761 429 472
MW-500/4/24 492 612 1100 24 2068 7055 446 489
MW-500/4/25 492 612 1145 25 2154 7349 462 505
Longer sizes available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks.
4 columns deep, depth = 148mm, distance wall to front face = 180mm
592mm high (wall-mounted) / 712mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-600/4/5 592 712 245 5 509 1738 114 157
MW-600/4/6 592 712 290 6 611 2084 129 172
MW-600/4/7 592 712 335 7 712 2430 144 187
MW-600/4/8 592 712 380 8 813 2775 160 203
MW-600/4/9 592 712 425 9 916 3126 175 218
MW-600/4/10 592 712 470 10 1017 3471 190 233
MW-600/4/11 592 712 515 11 1119 3817 206 249
MW-600/4/12 592 712 560 12 1221 4167 221 264
MW-600/4/13 592 712 605 13 1323 4513 237 280
MW-600/4/14 592 712 650 14 1424 4859 252 295
MW-600/4/15 592 712 695 15 1527 5209 267 310
MW-600/4/16 592 712 740 16 1628 5555 283 326
MW-600/4/17 592 712 785 17 1729 5901 298 341
MW-600/4/18 592 712 830 18 1831 6247 313 356
MW-600/4/19 592 712 875 19 1933 6597 329 372
MW-600/4/20 592 712 920 20 2035 6943 344 387
MW-600/4/21 592 712 965 21 2136 7289 364 407
MW-600/4/22 592 712 1010 22 2239 7639 379 422
MW-600/4/23 592 712 1055 23 2340 7985 395 438
MW-600/4/24 592 712 1100 24 2442 8330 410 453
MW-600/4/25 592 712 1145 25 2544 8681 425 468
Longer sizes are available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks
More sizes and important information on the following pages.
Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789  Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
4 columns deep, depth = 148mm, distance wall to front face = 180mm
657mm high (wall-mounted) / 777mm high (floor-mounted)
 Height Height Width Number of  White price
  wall-mounted floor-standing   sections Output wall-mounted floor-standing
 mm mm mm  Watts  BTUs £ £
MW-660/4/5 657 777 245 5 559 1906 116 159
MW-660/4/6 657 777 290 6 670 2287 132 175
MW-660/4/7 657 777 335 7 782 2667 148 191
MW-660/4/8 657 777 380 8 895 3052 163 206
MW-660/4/9 657 777 425 9 1006 3432 179 222
MW-660/4/10 657 777 470 10 1117 3813 195 238
MW-660/4/11 657 777 515 11 1229 4193 211 254
MW-660/4/12 657 777 560 12 1341 4576 227 270
MW-660/4/13 657 777 605 13 1453 4957 243 286
MW-660/4/14 657 777 650 14 1565 5338 258 301
MW-660/4/15 657 777 695 15 1676 5720 274 317
MW-660/4/16 657 777 740 16 1788 6101 290 333
MW-660/4/17 657 777 785 17 1900 6482 306 349
MW-660/4/18 657 777 830 18 2012 6864 322 365
MW-660/4/19 657 777 875 19 2123 7245 338 381
MW-660/4/20 657 777 920 20 2235 7626 353 396
MW-660/4/21 657 777 965 21 2347 8008 374 417
MW-660/4/22 657 777 1010 22 2459 8389 390 433
MW-660/4/23 657 777 1055 23 2570 8770 405 448
MW-660/4/24 657 777 1100 24 2682 9152 421 464
MW-660/4/25 657 777 1145 25 2794 9533 437 480
Longer sizes available.  Please call for prices and further information.
Many other heights and depths are available by special order.  Please allow 8 weeks.
IMPORTANT INFORMATION
• All Bordos are assembled to order (non-stock).
• White: approx 7 - 10 working days.
• Colours: If you are looking for radiators in this style that are in a colour other than white, please ask for more information or see the New
Classic radiator.
• Floor-standing radiators come with insertable feet and wall stays (the heights of the floor-mounted models above include the height of the feet
at 120mm).
• Wall-mounted radiators come with wall brackets – allow additional height for skirting board / air circulation.
• For longer sizes, joining tool is required for assembly on site (for £100 deposit).  Please call for prices and further information.
• Side valve connections so add 150mm in total to the width of the radiator to allow for valves (these are not pipe centres).
• Approximate pipe centres can be provided if you wish to install your pipework in advance of receiving your radiator.
• Radiators are supplied with the necessary fixings i.e. brackets, spacers, air vents etc (note: screws are not supplied).
• To complete the look, see our valves page (valves are not included as standard).
• Nationwide delivery available – usually £25 per consignment.
• To order or for further information, please call or email.
• Heat outputs are shown at operating temperatures of 90/70/20 (∆t60°c).
• All sales are subject to our standard terms and conditions, a copy of which can be downloaded from our website.
The above prices are exclusive of VAT.